
 

2024 – 2025 Assessment and Academic Improvement Council Membership 
 

Updated January 2025 
 

 
AAIC Chair, Academic Affairs  Chris Francisco  chris.francisco@okstate.edu  

 
Dean’s Office Representative or Proxy   

CAS Andrew Doust  andrew.doust@okstate.edu   

AG Karen Hickman  karen.hickman@okstate.edu   

CEAT Carisa Ramming  carisa.ramming@okstate.edu 
CEHS Adrienne Sanogo  adrienne.redmond@okstate.edu  
CEHS (Ex Officio) Kayla Loper  kayla.loper@okstate.edu  

GRAD Matt Lovern  matt.lovern@okstate.edu  
SSB Teresa Lightner  teresa.lightner@okstate.edu 

SSB (Ex Officio) Julie Weathers  Julie.weathers@okstate.edu 

    
Unit Representatives    

Academic Affairs Chris Francisco  chris.francisco@okstate.edu   

CAGE Melanie Bayles  melanie.bayles@okstate.edu    

Faculty Council TBD    

IRA (Ex Officio) Larry Burns  larry.burns@okstate.edu  

Library Molly Strothmann  molly.strothmann@okstate.edu   

Student Affairs  Todd Misener  todd.misener@okstate.edu 

UAT (Ex Officio) Ryan Chung    ryan.chung@okstate.edu 

 

 
Student Representatives (Ex Officio)   
       SGA Aubry Ruffin  sgapres@okstate.edu    

       GPSGA Marcia Sun  GPSGA@okstate.edu  
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